Printer Friendly Version 
News & Information
CANCELLED! Emergency Water Line Repair Boil Water Order
Posted Date:
6/29/2017
The order to boil water before using has been CANCELLED, effective at 12:00 P.M. Friday, 6/30/17.

The order to boil water has been CANCELLED, effective at 12 P.M., on Friday, June 30, 2017. 



Due to an emergency water line repair on June 28th, 2017 at 10:00 P.M., a water outage occurred in the City of Gustine. Because of the outage, we are advising residents to use boiled tap water or bottled water for drinking and cooking purposes as a safety precaution. 

This precaution is being advised on behalf of the CA Department of Health Services, Merced County Health Department and te City of Gustine Water system. 

Once water test results are received, a notice lifting this boil water order will be distributed and posted. 

Please see the Boil Water Order for full details. 



If you would like  to receive emergency updates, please visit the CodeRED page to signup. 

 

 
 
Gustine City Hall    352 Fifth Street    Gustine, CA 95322    Phone: (209) 854-6471
Contact Us   |   Site Map   |   Powered by MunicipalCMS
Find us on Facebook Follow us on Twitter RSS Feeds Get e-Notifications